DE VREDESBODE

Stand Dagfond

Plc

O ~JOo O WN

0

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

DIDAM

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Michel Driessen
J. Tenback

Bert Wolf

Coen. Polman
Michel Driessen
Michel Driessen
J. Tenback

Bert Wolf

Jeroen Jansen
Coen. Polman

J. Tenback
Jolanda Kniest
Michel Driessen
Bert Wolf

J. Tenback

Michel Driessen
B. Knaven

B. Knaven

A.P.C. Meulenbeek
Bert Wolf

B. Knaven

Bert Wolf

Bert Wolf

G.W.M. Berendsen
A.P.C. Meulenbeek
F'.T. Hetterscheid
Coen. Polman

J. Tenback

Bert Wolf

Jolanda Kniest
Bert Wolf

F.T. Hetterscheid
J. Tenback

Michel Driessen
B. Knaven

P. Geurts

Bert Wolf

Jeroen Jansen
G.W.M. Berendsen
A.P.C. Meulenbeek
Evers Wim & Michel
Jeroen Jansen
Coen. Polman
Jeroen Jansen

B. Knaven

P. Geurts

G.W.M. Berendsen
Jeroen Jansen
Bert Wolf

P. Geurts

Ringnr

5-1436645
4-1678178
4-1677769
0-1397555
5-1436649
5-1436648
3-1879525
2-1313305
5-1437407
1-1463998
4-1678171
5-1448988
4-1678620
4-1677795
3-1879535
4-1678606
3-1880100
4-1678746
4-1679334
4-1677802
2-1312827
5-1436251
4-1677801
5-1437568
4-1679313
1-1423057
3-1915831
4-1678193
4-1677782
5-1436160
4-1677794
2-1312042
3-1879551
5-1436641
5-1257782
4-1678518
5-1436240
5-1471425
5-1437544
5-1444608
5-1436978
5-1471444
1-1463992
5-1471443
4-1678763
4-1678550
4-1679580
4-1714350
3-1879515
4-1678552
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Punten

1650.
1646.
1396.
1305.
1301.
1277.
1226.
1030.
986.
952.
890.
877.
871.
869.
865.
839.
791.
772,
764.
761.
7136.
121.
717.
699.
691.
667.
644.
586.
576.
551.
550.
514.
500.
481.
470.
465.
457.
453.
450.
430.
425.
423.
420.
415.
414,
402.
400.
396.
381.
380.
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